Kids Meals

French toast w/l bacon, 1 egg (any Style)
1 Hotcake & 2 bacon or I sausage patty

Emilio’s Favorite - Bean burrito stuffed
w/bacon

Diego’s favorite - Bean burrito stuffed
w/bacon , enchilada style

Bean burro

1 taco, chicken or ground beef,
served w/ rice & beans

Hamburger w/fries
Cheese burger w/fries
Grilled cheese w/fries
Chicken tenders w/fries
Drinks (kid cup)

Ice Tea, Raspberry Tea, Coke, Diet Coke,
Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Lemonade, Milk
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$4.89

$3.49

$4.49

$2.99
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$1.79




